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Individual Outcomes 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

This document will support you 
in identifying and setting goals 
in order to help you achieve 
your desired wishes and 
outcomes. 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
Everyone has the right to make 
choices and decisions about  

- where they live 
- their health care 
- their personal finances 
- interests/social activities 
- if they would like the 

support of an advocate  
 

 

 

 

We will work with you or your 
advocate to build your plan, 
and then review it regularly to 
ensure we support you in 
achieving everything that is 
important to you.   
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Your plan will be person-
centred, and will capture your 
goals, beliefs and interests. If 
you need assistance in setting 
your plan, a family member or 
advocate can assist.  
Unfortunately, our staff are 
unable to support in this 
particular instance and must 
remain impartial. 
 
 
 

 

Your plan can be changed at 
any time if you are not happy 
with it, or if you think of new 
ideas or goals you would like to 
pursue. 
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